
August 13, 2023
Race Date Sabine Strong 3.3 & Kids Dash

Overall Finish List

Sabine Strong 3.3 Live Event

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Michael Grandy 1671 20:58.1 6:21/M36 30-391:MNewington  NH
Henry Loughlin 1362 22:43.0 6:53/M31 30-392:MPortland  ME
Andrew Goetschius 1103 23:16.6 7:03/M31 30-393:MStoneham  MA
Katie Joyce 834 23:26.4 7:06/M39 30-391:FEpping  NH
Huoldy Grandy 1685 23:44.4 7:12/M37 30-392:FNewington  NH
Lori Arsenault 36 23:45.5 7:12/M41 40-491:FNewington  NH
David Consigli 1587 23:46.3 7:12/M58 50-591:MMedway  MA
Scott Sanders 218 24:28.6 7:25/M38 30-394:MDover  NH
Chas Sullivan 709 24:54.6 7:33/M34 30-395:MPortsmouth  NH
Jeremy Stanizzi 9810 25:13.5 7:39/M36 30-396:MNewmarket  NH
David Poulin 5011 25:23.4 7:42/M36 30-397:MDover  NH
Hannah Evans 5412 25:31.1 7:44/M42 40-492:FRye  NH
Bob Sullivan 9413 25:38.4 7:46/M58 50-592:MEliot  ME
Dave Corcoran 4314 25:39.2 7:46/M38 30-398:MKittery  ME
Bob Strout 16515 25:50.4 7:50/M67 60-691:MSalisbury  MA
Jeff Semprini 3516 26:06.5 7:55/M40 40-491:MNewington  NH
Meagan Visnaskas 1017 26:09.0 7:55/M33 30-393:FNashua  NH
Dan Dicesare 13818 26:15.8 7:58/M32 30-399:MDover  NH
Geri Clifford 10319 27:06.6 8:13/M70 70-791:FRye  NH
Thereal John McCooey 7620 27:25.4 8:19/M41 40-492:MDover  NH
Donny Gates 13321 27:37.1 8:22/M40 40-493:MPortsmouth  NH
Emma dodier 17422 27:53.7 8:27/M24 20-291:FPortsmouth  NH
Braydon McNeil 17523 27:53.7 8:27/M30 30-3910:MGreenland  NH
Lindsay Govostes 11124 27:55.6 8:28/M37 30-394:FStoneham  MA
Sarah Fimbel 12625 28:10.8 8:32/M32 30-395:FHooksett  NH
Josephine Philbrick 12126 28:13.9 8:33/M22 20-292:FPortsmouth  NH
Luis Guijarro 7427 28:16.0 8:34/M61 60-692:MPortsmouth  NH
Hector Serrano 13728 28:33.7 8:39/M39 30-3911:MPortsmouth  NH
Reagan Medros 5629 28:38.1 8:41/M11  1-191:FRye  NH
Justin Manganaro 14530 28:54.5 8:46/M40 40-494:MDover  NH
Nicole Patterson 16231 28:57.4 8:47/M48 40-493:FPortsmouthportsmout
Sebastian Rouleau 9332 29:07.8 8:50/M 7  1-191:MCarroll  NH
Jon Fimbel 12533 29:13.5 8:51/M35 30-3912:MHooksett  NH
Robert Rouleau 9034 29:14.9 8:52/M45 40-495:MWhitefield  NH
Kevin Dodier 3235 29:24.5 8:55/M54 50-593:MRollinsford  NH
Rachel Malkin 6136 29:30.6 8:57/M29 20-293:FWebster  NH
John Baggetta 7337 29:53.2 9:03/M67 60-693:MNorth Andover  MA
Logan Hichman 17838 30:00.1 9:05/M14  1-192:MRochester  NH
Sadie Latchaw 15439 30:14.3 9:10/M16  1-192:FNewington  NH
Paul Parisi 8740 30:34.8 9:16/M53 50-594:MSalem  NH
Chris Perry 4741 31:10.7 9:27/M38 30-3913:MNorth Reading  MA
Alicia Medros 5742 31:18.3 9:29/M44 40-494:FRye  NH
Dan Bailey 13543 31:52.2 9:39/M51 50-595:MGreenland  NH
Sherri Marshall 7244 32:06.8 9:44/M46 40-495:FSalisbury  MA
Sinthy Kounlasa 16645 32:12.8 9:46/M67 60-691:FDover  NH
Lynn Lopez 13446 32:18.8 9:48/M43 40-496:FGreenland  NH
Sallie Latchaw 15547 32:31.4 9:51/M11  1-193:FNewington  NH
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Amanda Lewicki 12948 33:03.2 10:01/M35 30-396:FBoxford  MA
Eli Autry 14349 33:10.8 10:03/M30 30-3914:MNashville  TN
Brigid Mukray 16950 33:39.9 10:12/M49 40-497:FKittery  ME
Alexandria Gorski 2351 34:08.2 10:21/M40 40-498:FDover  NH
Lucas Tafel 10252 34:14.5 10:23/M41 40-496:MLee  NH
Johnny Hoell 7753 34:26.7 10:26/M43 40-497:MPortsmouth  NH
Brittany Cumings 15254 34:27.6 10:27/M36 30-397:FRye  NH
Shannon Plante 5355 34:50.5 10:34/M40 40-499:FDover  NH
Andrew Graziani 12056 35:16.6 10:41/M34 30-3915:MKittery  ME
Katelyn Graziani 11957 35:16.8 10:41/M35 30-398:FKittery  ME
Jennifer Sharrow 2958 35:39.1 10:48/M38 30-399:FBelchertown  MA
Brian Blais 7159 36:33.7 11:05/M60 60-694:MCandia  NH
Andy Nowell 10560 36:34.6 11:05/M 8  1-193:MNewington  NH
Rachel Haile 14461 38:04.6 11:32/M29 20-294:FDover  NH
Jonathan Medros 5862 38:12.9 11:35/M47 40-498:MRye  NH
Lauren Gulla 14263 38:25.9 11:39/M44 40-4910:FNorthwood  NH
Finley Higgins 13264 38:29.6 11:40/M19  1-194:MNewington  NH
Taylor Hodgdon 13965 38:29.9 11:40/M19  1-195:MRye  NH
Adam Gulla 14166 38:44.0 11:44/M39 30-3916:MNorthwood  NH
Christina Miller 11267 39:05.6 11:51/M50 50-591:FAmesbury  MA
Celeste Christo 15068 39:41.7 12:02/M51 50-592:FRye  NH
Scott Blaisdell 14969 39:42.0 12:02/M48 40-499:MRochester  NH
Carolina Hoell 8570 41:08.0 12:28/M39 30-3910:FPortsmouth  NH
Jamie Byron 6271 41:38.3 12:37/M44 40-4911:FNewington  NH
John Byron 6372 41:38.7 12:37/M51 50-596:MNewington  NH
Kristi Zonfielli 17173 41:57.5 12:43/M56 50-593:FCarver  MA
Rain Rouleau 9274 42:50.8 12:59/M11  1-194:FCarroll  NH
Hayden Babineau 12875 43:49.7 13:17/M14  1-195:FRaymond  NH
Chris Babineau 12776 43:50.0 13:17/M37 30-3917:MRaymond  NH
Sara Placey Rouleau 9177 44:02.0 13:21/M42 40-4912:FCarroll  NH
Rosalie Belanger 17378 44:44.5 13:34/M9  1-196:FNewington  NH
Kathleen Hussey 1379 44:55.9 13:37/M44 40-4913:FGreenland  NH
Taranch Azar 17080 45:11.9 13:42/M56 50-594:FRye  NH
Emily Belanger 4081 46:30.5 14:06/M39 30-3911:FAmherst  NH
Peter Jones 2482 46:56.4 14:13/M66 60-695:MSurfside Beach  SC
Kim Merrill 2583 46:56.7 14:14/M49 40-4914:FMyrtle Beach  SC
Derek Belanger 3984 47:00.0 14:15/M35 30-3918:MAmherst  NH
Bree Field 3785 47:04.8 14:16/M 9  1-197:FRollinsford  NH
Mya Wolfinger 6086 47:05.0 14:16/M 7  1-198:FRollinsford  NH
Kayla Ager 587 47:06.4 14:17/M28 20-295:FRollinsford  NH
Seth Beaulier 7988 47:42.5 14:27/M31 30-3919:MRollinsford  NH
Kelsie Beaulier 8089 47:44.9 14:28/M31 30-3912:FRollinsford  NH
Larry Goetschius 8990 48:39.5 14:45/M66 60-696:MSagamore Beach  MA
Jennifer Philbrick 12291 49:30.2 15:00/M50 50-595:FPortsmouth  NH
Cheryl Belanger 6792 49:52.8 15:07/M62 60-692:FBrookline  NH
Toni McKenna 17693 50:07.8 15:11/M0  0- 01:F
Bridgette Field 3694 50:07.9 15:11/M37 30-3913:FRollinsford  NH
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Chadwyck Davis 8495 54:15.5 16:27/M46 40-4910:MNorth Hampton  NH
Samantha Phillips 14796 55:18.5 16:46/M30 30-3914:FNewburyport  MA
Brendan Bartley 14697 55:19.5 16:46/M33 30-3920:MKingston  NH
Rosa Lamontagne 11698 55:39.4 16:52/M38 30-3915:FRochester  NH
Julia Forcillo 11499 55:40.1 16:52/M24 20-296:FDover  NH
Allison Norbert 115100 55:40.2 16:52/M24 20-297:FSomersworth  NH
Christine Dodier 153101 55:47.9 16:55/M53 50-596:FRollinsford  NH
Timothy Field 38102 55:54.6 16:57/M37 30-3921:MRollinsford  NH
Maria Vitone 64103 1:00:51.8 18:27/M66 60-693:FNorth Hampton  NH
Stephen Sabine 4104 1:03:14.1 19:10/M68 60-697:MNewington  NH
Peter Kirk 12105 1:03:14.3 19:10/M71 70-791:MGilford  NH
Jennifer MacLaughlin 160106 1:04:09.7 19:27/M56 50-597:FNew Durham  NH
Bill Lawwrence 159107 1:04:11.0 19:27/M56 50-597:MNew Durham  NH
Laura Sabine 6108 1:06:33.4 20:10/M37 30-3916:FNewington  NH
Lauren Morrell 49109 1:06:35.5 20:11/M35 30-3917:FStandish  ME
Eileen Hickman 51110 1:06:57.6 20:17/M66 60-694:FRochester  NH
Dale Hickman 52111 1:07:13.5 20:22/M66 60-698:MRochester  NH
Rick Wiese 157112 1:08:59.0 20:54/M72 70-792:MPortsmouth  NH
Sandra Wiese 156113 1:09:01.6 20:55/M73 70-792:FPortsmouth  NH
Roz Mason 140114 1:28:43.1 26:53/M72 70-793:FStrafford  NH
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